【X7R Characteristics】
List of Products
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors <XC Series>
Part Number Cap. （pF） Thickness (mm)
XC44R3D102K-TPN 1,000 2.00+0/-0.40
XC47R3D102K-TPN 1,000 2.00+0/-0.40
XC47R3D222K-TPN 2,200 2.50+0/-0.60
■Rated Voltage 2,000VDC
Part Number Cap. （pF） Thickness (mm)
XC47R3C103K-TPN 10,000 3.00+0/-0.60
■Rated Voltage 1,600VDC
Part Number Cap.  （pF） Thickness (mm)
XC35R3A101K-TPN 100 1.25+0/-0.25
XC35R3A221K-TPN 220 1.25+0/-0.25
XC35R3A471K-TPN 470 1.25+0/-0.25
XC35R3A102K-TPN 1,000 1.25+0/-0.25
XC47R3A103K-TPN 10,000 1.70+0/-0.40
XC47R3A223K-TPN 22,000 2.80+0/-0.60
■Rated Voltage 1,000VDC